Within theabove, an extent of 77.7 Sq.Ydsor 64.96Sq.Mtsof house site alongwithRCCroof

groungandFirstFloorandACCSheetSecondFloorbuildingtherein bearingDoorNo:26-47,

254 and Asst No.1021120129 Only. (This property corresponds to Doc.No: 4421/2020 of

S.R.O.Nallapadu).

.

ReservePrice

OftheProperty

Rs. 33,30,720/- (Thirty three lakhs and thirty thousand seven hundred

and twenty RupeesOnly)

EarnestMoneyDeposit 10%oftheReservePricei.e.Rs.3,33,072/- (ThreeLakhsthirty three

thousandandseventytwo rupeesonly).

The title deeds of the properties can be inspected at the office of the Auctioneers or the

Secured Creditor on or before 23.12.2025 Time 11.00 a.m.